ASIAN 2016 Junior L eaders (as at 15™ Oct)

Note to this survey: - new Asian Junior Records/best performances are marked/underlined

JUNIOR MEN

100 m 10.04/+1.9 Abdullah Abkar Mohamed KSA/97  Norwalk
200 m 20.54/+1.0  Abdul Hakim Sani Brown JPN/99 Fukuroi
300 m 33.96  Yoshihiro Watanabe JPN/97 Okinawa
400 m 4481  Abdalelah Haroun QAT/97  Doha
800 m 1:48.40  Tatsuya Nishikubo JPN/97 Abashiri
1500 m 3:40.88  Idriss Moussa Youssouf QAT/97  Lokeren
3000 m 8:04.99  Hyuga Endo JPN/98 Kumagaya
5000 m 13:41.28  Hayato Seki JPN/97 Tokyo
10000 m 28:48.63  Hayato Seki JPN/97 Kobe
Half Marathon 1:03:42 Abdi Ali Gelelchu BRN/97  Houston
Marathon 2:24:07 O Jong Zu PRK/98  Pyongyang
2000 m Steeple 6:00.20  Zhang Mingzhuo CHN/99  Jinan
3000 m Steeple 8:44.39 Taisei Ogeno JPN/97 Nagoya
110 mHurdles/99 cm  13.31/+0.2  Takumu Furuya JPN/97 Bydgoszcz
110 mHurdles/106cm 13.73/+0.4  Takumu Furuya JPN/97 Nagoya
400 mHurdles 49.96  Yoshiro Watanabe JPN/97 Yokohama
High Jump 2.23  Hamdi Mahamat Alamine QAT/97  Bydgoszcz
Pole Vault 5.46 Masaki Ejima JPN/99 Kitakami
Long Jump 8.30/+1.3  Shi Yuhao CHN/98  Ordos
Triple Jump 16.19/-0.2  Sung Jin-Syeok KOR/97  Ho Chi Minh
Shot Put (7.26 kg) 17.23  Chen Xiaodong CHN/97  Shaoxing
Shot Put ( 6 kg) 18.82  Mehdi Rostami IRI /97 Tehran
Discus Throw (2 kg) 55.22  Sun Shichen CHN/97  Shaoxing
Discus Thr.(1.75kg) 63.63  Moaaz Mohamed Ibrahim QAT/99  Bydgoszcz
Hammer T.(7.26 kg) 67.60  Ding Yuanbo CHN/97  Taiyuan
Hammer T. ( 6 kg) 72.60  Ding Yuanbo CHN/97  Ordos
Javelin Thr. (800 g) 86.48  Neeraj Chopra IND/97 Bydgoszcz
Decathlon (Sr impl.) 7480 Chen Xiaohong CHN/97  Huaian
5000 m Walk/Road 19:56.66  Ryutaro Yamamoto JPN/98 Kitakami
10 km Walk/Road 40:10 Zhang Jun CHN/98  Huangshan
20 km Walk/Road 1:24:57 Cao Wenlong CHN/98  Taicang
30 km Walk/Road 2:12:05 Jin Xianggian CHN/97  Huangshan
4x100 m Relay 39.01 National Junior Team JPN Bydgoszcz

(I.Takeda, J.Yamashita, W.Inuzuka, K.Oshima)
4x400 m Relay 3:07.02 National Junior Team JPN Bydgoszcz

(M.Obuchi, N.Kitakani, Y.Watanabe, K.Matsukiyo)

JUNIOR WOMEN

100 m 11.48/+1.2 Ge Manqi CHN/97  Chongging
200 m 22.74/+0.6 Edidiong Ofonime Odiong BRN/97  Rio de Janeiro
300 m 39.54  Airi Nakajima JPN/97 lzumo
400 m 50.88  Salwa Eid Nasser BRN/98  Rio de Janeiro
800 m 2:04.29  Shoko Fukada JPN/97 Okayama
1500 m 4:09.58  Delilah Abdelkadir Gosa BRN/98  Szczecin
3000 m 8:46.42  Delilah Abdelkadir Gosa BRN/98  Bydgoszcz
5000 m 15:10.79  Delilah Abdelkadir Gosa BRN/98  Barcelona
10000m 31:58.46  Yuki Munehisa JPN/97 Abashiri
Half-Marathon 1:11:40  Desi Jisa Mokonin BRN/97  Kobenhavn
Marathon 2:47:31  Ayaka Fujimoto JPN/97 Okinawa
2000 m Steeple 6:53.75  Tian Wanhua CHN/99  Jinan
3000 m Steeple 9:31.84  Tigist Getent Mekonen BRN/97  Stockholm

15/04
03/05
12/03
06/05
11/07
03/07
17/09
01/10
23/04
17/01
10/04
12/06
26/06
21/07
25/06
22/05
22/07
07/10
21/06
06/06
17/04
24/04
17/04
24/07
20/05
28/06
23/07
21-22/04
10/10
05/03
23/04
06/03
23/07

24/07

18/06
15/08
23/04
14/08
01/08
18/06
20/07
30/06
11/07
18/09
21/02
12/06
16/06



100 m Hurdles

400 m Hurdles
High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus Throw
Hammer Throw
Javelin Throw
Heptathlon

5 km Walk/Road
10 km Walk/Road
20 km Walk/Road
4x100 m Relay

4x400 m Relay

13.46/+0.6

56.75
1.84
4.30

6.41/0.0
13.85/+1.4

17.56

52.68

63.27

61.38

5361

22:06

44:25

1:34:25
45.23

3:37.67

Yumi Tanaka

Haruko Ishizuka
Zhang Yu

Chen Qiaoling
Chen Liwen
Chen Ting

Song Jiayuan
Sun Kangping
Zhao Fan
Haruka Kitaguchi
Maya Shrestha
Shi Yuxia

Ma Yiming

Yin Hang

National Junior Team

JPN/98

JPN/97
CHN/98
CHN/99
CHN/98
CHN/97
CHN/97
CHN/97
CHN/97
JPN/98
JPN/98
CHN/99
CHN/97
CHN/97
THA

Bydgoszcz

Kawasaki
Tianjin
Shaoxing
Ordos
Bydgoszcz
Tianjin
Bydgoszcz
Taiyuan
Kawasaki
Nagano
Huaian
Taicang
Huhehaote
Ho Chi Minh

(P.Charoensuk, O.Chattha, S.Runan, S.Khongthong)

Higashi Osaka HS Team
(??, ??, Totani,A., Totani,Y.)

JPN

Okayama

23/07

08/05
17/09
16/04
27/06
23/07
17/09
17/07
20/05
08/05
11-12/06
24/04
23/04
09/09
05/06

02/08



